Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD
Douglas, ND
Mound City, SD
Douglas, ND
Moffit, ND
Douglas, ND
Medina, ND
Medina, ND
Stanley, ND
Douglas, ND
Mound City, SD
Douglas, ND
Linton, ND
Bismarck, ND
Linton, ND
Bismarck, ND
Napoleon, ND

Jud, ND
Menahga, MN
Jud, ND
Menahga, MN
Timber Lake, SD

Herreid Livestock Auction
Wednesday, February 18 2026

841 Head

Bred Heifers

26 Bwf
27 Bwf
30 Blk
10 Bwf
14 Blk
37 Blk
19 Blk
24 Bwf
17 Blk
66 Blk
15 Blk

9 Blk
13 Blk
20 Blk
19 Bbwf
37 Blk
51 Rrwf
37 Bbwf

Bred Cows
38 Blk (4-5's)
3 Blk (5-6's)
16 Bbwf (Solid to Broken)
12 Blk (Solid)
S50 Blk (Broken)

1230
1233
1271
1237
1287
1224
1278
1088
1161
1059
1238
1231
1196
1217
1053
1110
1020
1058

1343
1483
1482
1474
1549

$5,175.00
$5,100.00
$5,000.00
$4,900.00
$4,900.00
$4,800.00
$4,750.00
$4,700.00
$4,600.00
$4,525.00
$4,525.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,425.00
$4,425.00
$4,325.00
$4,300.00
$4,225.00

$4,500.00
$3,950.00
$3,775.00
$3,750.00
$3,700.00



