

Herreid Livestock Auction
Wednesday, February 18 2026

841 Head

Bred Heifers

Mound City, SD	26 Bwf	1230	\$5,175.00
Mound City, SD	27 Bwf	1233	\$5,100.00
Douglas, ND	30 Blk	1271	\$5,000.00
Mound City, SD	10 Bwf	1237	\$4,900.00
Douglas, ND	14 Blk	1287	\$4,900.00
Moffit, ND	37 Blk	1224	\$4,800.00
Douglas, ND	19 Blk	1278	\$4,750.00
Medina, ND	24 Bwf	1088	\$4,700.00
Medina, ND	17 Blk	1161	\$4,600.00
Stanley, ND	66 Blk	1059	\$4,525.00
Douglas, ND	15 Blk	1238	\$4,525.00
Mound City, SD	9 Blk	1231	\$4,500.00
Douglas, ND	13 Blk	1196	\$4,500.00
Linton, ND	20 Blk	1217	\$4,425.00
Bismarck, ND	19 Bbwf	1053	\$4,425.00
Linton, ND	37 Blk	1110	\$4,325.00
Bismarck, ND	51 Rrwf	1020	\$4,300.00
Napoleon, ND	37 Bbwf	1058	\$4,225.00

Bred Cows

Jud, ND	38 Blk (4-5's)	1343	\$4,500.00
Menahga, MN	3 Blk (5-6's)	1483	\$3,950.00
Jud, ND	16 Bbwf (Solid to Broken)	1482	\$3,775.00
Menahga, MN	12 Blk (Solid)	1474	\$3,750.00
Timber Lake, SD	50 Blk (Broken)	1549	\$3,700.00